
 

Notes:  

 Timetable effective from Tuesday 3rd September 2024 until Friday 18th July 2025. Operates on Winchcombe School term days only 

 The company will notify parents by email of any special timetables to accommodate early finishes 

 Times in Bold are timing points. Times in ( ) are indicative. Pupils are advised to be at any bus stop several minutes before the times shown 

 Limited stop service - intermediate bus stops are not served 

 A valid digital bus pass (QR Code) must be scanned on the commencement of each journey. We do not offer the option of cash fares or single journeys  

 School bus passes issued by Gloucestershire County Council (G.C.C) are accepted on this service. G.C.C will notify us directly of pupils with entitlement 

 This is a dedicated school bus service & is not available for members of the general public to use 

We’re here to help…. 
 

For lost property & timetable enquires please call our Operations Team on 01242 257585 or email operations@marchants-coaches.com 
 

 

v.1

Zone Area Bus stop location Depart School Bus stop location Depart

1 Prestbury Evesham Road (Racecourse Roundabout) 07:47 Winchcombe School School car park 15:15

1 Pittville Evesham Road (Pittville Park) (07:48) Gretton Bugatti (Duglynch Lane) 15:20

1 Prestbury Prestbury Road (opposite Whaddon Road) (07:51) Area Bus stop location Arrival

1 Prestbury Prestbury Road (opposite Cromwell Road) (07:53) Gretton Duglynch Lane (15:20)

1 Prestbury Prestbury Road (The Wilson Health Centre) (07:54) Gretton Church Row (opposite Christ Church) (15:22)

1 Prestbury Prestbury Road (opposite Priors Road junction) (07:55) Gretton Fields Opposite Gilders Transport Yard (15:24)

1 Prestbury High Street (War Memorial) (07:57) Gretton Fields Sunrise Nurseries (15:25)

1 Southam Old Road (War Memorial) 08:00 Bishops Cleeve A435 Bishops Cleeve Bypass (opposite Greenacres) (15:37)

1 Woodmancote New Road (opposite Potters Field Road) (08:03) Bishops Cleeve Finlay Way (opposite The Cloisters) (15:38)

1 Woodmancote Station Road (Shops) (08:04) Bishops Cleeve Finlay Way (opposite Lidl Store) (15:39)

1 Woodmancote Station Road (opposite Bushcombe Lane) (08:05) Bishops Cleeve Church Road (opposite Mill Parade) (15:41)

1 Woodmancote Britannia Way (opposite Woodmancote Vale) (08:06) Bishops Cleeve Two Hedges Road (opposite Cleeve School) 15:43

1 Bishops Cleeve Two Hedges Road (Cleeve School) 08:08 Woodmancote Britannia Way (Woodmancote Vale) (15:45)

1 Bishops Cleeve Church Road (Mill Parade) (08:10) Woodmancote Station Road (Bushcombe Lane) (15:46)

1 Bishops Cleeve Finlay Way (Lidl Store) (08:12) Woodmancote Station Road (opposite shops) (15:47)

1 Bishops Cleeve Finlay Way (The Cloisters) (08:13) Woodmancote New Road (Potters Field Road) (15:48

1 Bishops Cleeve A435 Bishops Cleeve Bypass (Greenacres) (08:14) Southam Old Road (opposite War Memorial) 15:51

1 Gretton Fields Sunrise Nurseries (08:25) Prestbury High Street (opposite War Memorial) (15:54)

1 Gretton Fields Gilders Transport Yard (08:26) Prestbury Prestbury Road (Priors Road) (15:56)

1 Gretton  Church Row (Christ Church) (08:28) Prestbury Prestbury Road (opposite Welland Lodge Road) (15:57)

1 Gretton opposite Bugatti (Working Lane) (08:30) Prestbury Prestbury Road (Cromwell Road) (15:58)

Prestbury Prestbury Road (Whaddon Road) (16:00

Bus stop location Arrival Pittville Evesham Road (Pittville Park) (16:03)

School car park 08:35 Prestbury Evesham Road  (Racecourse Roundabout) 16:04

        Winchcombe School 

Winchcombe School 

                to & from Prestbury, Pittville, Southam, Woodmancote, Bishops Cleeve, Gretton Fields & Gretton 

School

M15

This service is operated by Financially supported by We're on social media for service information & travel updates

Visit our website: www.marchants-coaches.com facebook.com/marchantscoaches    twitter.com/marchantsbuses


